Title
Farmer Duck
Story County
Chuck's Band
Pumpkin Runner
Tale of Two Goats
Sheep Dog and Sheep Sheep
Job Wanted
Hide and Sheep
Duck, Duck, Goose!
No Sleep for the Sheep
Bess the Barn Stands Strong
Stanley the farmer
Cock-a-Doodle-Doo-Bop
Oh, Crumps!
Lulu the Big Little Chick
No Small Potatoes
Big Red Barn
Christmas in the Barn
This Little Pup
Raisin: the Littlest Cow
Chick Chat
Dream Snow
Market Day
Click, Clack, Moo | Love You
Click, Clack, Moo: Cows That Type
Click, Clack, Peep
Click, Clack, Quackity-Quack
Click, Clack, Splish, Splash
Click, Clack, Surprise
Thump, Quack, Moo
Family for Old Mill Farm
Old MacDonald had a Farm
Louise: The Adventures of a Chicken
Pigs Can't Look Up
Spot the Lamb on the Farm
Dumpy Saves Christmas
McGillycuddy Could
Mixed-Up Rooster
Color Farm
Henry's Map
On the Farm
Muncha! Muncha! Muncha!
Cow Who Clucked
Farmer and the Circus
Farmer and the Monkey
Pirates on the Farm
Grandma's Farm
Chickens to the Rescue
Cows to the Rescue
Duck to the Rescue
Pigs to the Rescue

Farming

Author
Waddell, Martin
Anderson, Derek
Anderson, Peggy
Arnold, Marsha
Barber, Tom
Barclay, Eric
Bateman, Teresa
Beaty, Andrea
Beaumont, Karen
Beaumont, Karen
Bedia, Elizabeth
Bee, William
Black, Michael
Bock, Lee
Bogan, Paulette
Bolden, Tonya
Brown, Margaret Wise
Brown, Margaret Wise
Bryant, Laura
Busch, Miriam
Bynum, Janie
Carle, Eric
Cordsen, Carol
Cronin, Doreen
Cronin, Doreen
Cronin, Doreen
Cronin, Doreen
Cronin, Doreen
Cronin, Doreen
Cronin, Doreen
Crum, Shutta
Dean, James
DiCamillo, Kate
D'Onofrio, Vincent
Koken, Alexandra
Edwards, Julie
Edwards, Pamela

Call #

Big Wadd
E Ande
E Ande
E Arno
E Barb
E Barc
E Bate
E Beat
E Beau
E Beau
E Bedi
E Bee
E Blac
E Bock
E Boga
E Bold
E Brow
E Brow
E Brya
E Busc
E Bynu
E Carl
E Cord
E Cron
E Cron
E Cron
E Cron
E Cron
E Cron
E Cron
E Crum
E Dean
E Dica
E Dono
E Drei
E Edwa
E Edwa

Edwards, Pamela Duncar E Edwa

Ehlert, Lois

Elliott, David
Elliott, David
Fleming, Candace
Fleming, Denise
Frazee, Marla
Frazee, Marla
Fretz, Denette
Garland, Michael
Himmelman, John
Himmelman, John
Himmelman, John
Himmelman, John

E Ehle
E Elli

E Elli

E Flem
E Flem
E Fraz
E Fraz
E Fret
E Garl
E Himm
E Himm
E Himm
E Himm

RA

RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
22
1.5
2.1
4.9

3.2
2.6
0.6

2.8
2.1
4.8
24
3.2

2.8

2.5
1.6
2.6
23
1.4

24
2.8
3.1

3.8

24

2.5
1.5
24

4.5

1.7
1.9
1.8
1.7



Title
Adventures of Cow
Chickens on the Loose
Down on the Farm
Three Hens and a Peacock

Three Hens, a Peacock, and the Enormous Egg

Moo?

Old Manhattan Has Some Farms
Pig Has a Plan

All the Places to Love

Chicken Talk

Hundred-Year Barn

John Deere, That's Who!

Day Jimmy's Boa Ate the Wash
Fairy in a Dairy

Harvey Potter's Balloon Farm
Oink?

Amelia Bedelia's First Field Trip
Escape Goat

Lambslide

Twas The Night Before Thanksgiving
Oh, Look!

Dinosaur Farm

Cowy Cow

One Fox

Curious George: Apple Harvest
Curious George Farm to Table

| Like the Farm

Puppies and Piggies

If You Want to Knit Some Mittens
Chickens are Coming

Chicken Dance

One Sheep, Two Sheep

Music for Alice

Thanksgiving Turkey

Farmer Brown Goes Round and Round

Silly Tilly

Peddles

Millie in the Snow

Peculiar Pig

Apple Pie That Papa Baked
Goose on the Farm

Pumpkin Day

Cow Loves Cookies

Duddle Puck the Puddle Duck
Horseplay

Doug Unplugs on the Farm
Scarecrow's Dance

Business Pig

John Deere

Old MacDonald Had a Dragon
Fanny's Dream

Farming

Author
Korchek, Lori
Kurtz, Jane
Kutner, Merrily
Laminack, Lester
Laminack, Lester
LaRochelle, David
Lendroth, Susan
Long, Ethan
MacLachlan, Patricia
MacLachlan, Patricia
MacLachlan, Patricia
Maurer, Tracy
Noble, Trinka Hakes
Nolan, Lucy
Nolen, Jerdine
Palatini, Margie
Parish, Herman
Patchett, Ann
Patchett, Ann
Pilkey, Dav
Polacco, Patricia
Preston-Gannon, Frann
Raschka, Chris
Read, Kate
Rey, H. A.
Rey, H.A.
Rotner, Shelley
Rylant, Cynthia
Salas, Laura
Samuels, Barbara
Sauer, Tammi
Sauer, Tammi
Say, Allen
Scheer, Julian
Sloat, Teri
Spinelli, Eileen
Stanton, Elizabeth

Call #

E Korc
E Kurt
E Kutn
E Lami
E Lami
E Laro
E Lend
E Long
E Macl
E Macl
E Macl
E Maur
E Nobl
E Nola
E Nole
E Pala
E Pari
E Patc
E Patc
E Pilk
E Pola
E Pres
E Rasc
E Read
E Rey
E Rey
E Rotn
E Ryla
E Sala
E Samu
E Saue
E Saue
E Say
E Sche
E Sloa
E Spin
E Stan

Steffensmeier, Alexander E Stef

Steuerwald, Joy
Thompson, Lauren
Wall, Laura
Wallace, Nancy
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Yaccarino, Dan
Yolen, Jane
Zuill, Andrea
Green, Sara
Baker, Ken
Buehner, Caralyn

E Steu
E Thom
E Wall
E Wall
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Yacc
E Yole
E Zuil
J 338.7
J 398.2
J 398.2

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023
AR

1.3
1.2
3.3
23
3.9
3.7
2.2

3
3.8

2
3.1

1.7

3.1

1.8

23

4.4

3.2

2.7

2.2
3.7

24
2.7
3.3

4.5
3.2
3.7



Title
Old MacDino Had a Farm
Old MacDonald Had a Boat
Old MacDonald Had a Truck
Old Mikamba Had a Farm
Farm That Mac Built
Old MacDonald Had a Baby
Old MacDonald Had a Farm
Old MacDonald Had a Zoo
Farm
Our Farm
Planters
Watch Me Grow
Balers Go to Work
Skid Steers Go to Work
Balers
Tractors
Harvesters Go to Work
Tractors Go to Work
Combines
Sprayers Go to Work
Plows
Cultivators Go to Work
Farm That Feeds Us
Spreaders
Vegetables! Life on a Produce Farm
James Herriot's Treasury for Children
Barnyard Kids
Hunting and Herding Dogs
Caring for Your Horse
Cows on the Family Farm
Baby Cows
Sheep on the Family Farm
Baby Sheep
Baby Goats
Goats on the Family Farm
Kid's Guide to Keeping Chickens
Chicken
Polish Chicken
Chickenology
Chickens on the Family Farm

Henrietta's Guide to Caring for Your Chickens

Eggs! Life on a Chicken farm
Turkeys

Turkeys on the Family Farm

Meat: from the Farm to Your Table
Pioneer Farm Cooking

Drawing Pets and Farm Animals
It's Fun to Draw Farm Animals
Squeal and Squawk: Barnyard Talk
Who Swallowed Harold?

Laura Ingalls Wilder

Farming

Author
Davies, Becky
Goetz, Steve
Goetz, Steve
Isadora, Rachel
Sauer, Tammi
Snape, Emily
Grimly, Gris
Trapani, lza
Arlon, Penelope
Rosen, Michael
Holmes, Kirsty
Hodge, Deborah
Berne, Emma
Berne, Emma
Holmes, Kirsty
Holmes, Kirsty
Boothroyd, Jennifer
Boothroyd, Jennifer
Holmes, Kirsty
Berne, Emma
Holmes, Kirsty
Boothroyd, Jennifer
Castaldo, Nancy
Holmes, Kirsty
Owen, Ruth
Herriot, James
Rudick, Dina

Miller, Marie-Therese

Sexton, Colleen
Stiefel, Chana
Schuetz, Kari
Stiefel, Chana
Leaf, Christine
Schuetz, Kari
Stiefel, Chana
Caughey, Melissa
Markovics, Joyce
Markovics, Joyce
Sandri, Barbara
Stiefel, Chana
Thomas, Isabel
Owen, Ruth
Endres, Hollie
Stiefel, Chana
Hasan, Heather
Gunderson, Mary
Cook, Trevor
Bergin, Mark
Pearson, Susan
Pearson, Susan
Wadsworth, Ginger

Call #
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2

J 398.2 Macd
J 398.2 Macd

J 630

J 630

J 630.2

J 630.9173
J631.3
J631.3
J631.3
J631.3

J 631.37
J 631.37
J 631.37
J631.5
J631.5

J 631.51
J 631.584
J631.8

J 635

J 636

J 636

J 636.08
J 636.1

J 636.2

J 636.207
J 636.3

J 636.307
J 636.39
J 636.39
J 636.5

J 636.5

J 636.5

J 636.5

J 636.5

J 636.5

J 636.5142
J 636.592
J 636.592
J 641.36
J641.5
J743.6

J 743.69
J 811.54
J 811.54
J B Wilder

RA
RA
RA

12/16/2023

AR

4.7

43

3.7
2.6
1.3
2.7
1.2

26

2.8
2.6

24
3.9
3.7
1.5
2.8

5.3

4.2

3.3
3.5



Title
Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle's Farm
Big Bad Fox
Josefina books
Kirsten Books
Gathering of Days

Farming

Author
MacDonald, Betty
Renner, Benjamin
Tripp, Valerie
Shaw, Janet
Blos, Joan

Journal of C.J. Jackson, The: A Dust Bowl Migrant Durbin, William

Out of the Dust

Hesse, Karen

Survival in the Storm: The Dust Bowl Diary of Grac Janke, Katelan

Caleb's Story

War Horse

Esperanza Rising
Rebecca of Sunnybrook Farm
Farmer Boy

Across the Rolling River
Little House of Their Own
Trouble with Chickens
Hank the Cowdog series
Secret of Red Gate Farm
Blaire

Blaire Cooks Up a Plan

MacLachlan, Patricia
Morpurgo, Michael
Ryan, Pam

Wiggin, Kate Douglas
Wilder, Laura Ingalls
Wilkins, Celia
Wilkins, Celia
Cronin, Doreen
Erickson, John
Keene, Carolyn
Castle, Jennifer
Castle, Jennifer

Unusual Chickens for the Exceptional Poultry Farrr Jones, Kelly

As Long As There Are Mountains
Farm Boy

Junie B. Jones Has a Peep In Her Pocket
Angus and Sadie

McBroom's Wonderful One-Acre Farm
Clic, Clac, PIif, Plaf

Dubi Dubi Muu

Carlos and the Squash Plant

Meet a Baby Pig

Harvesters

Planters

Tractors

Tractors

Big Book of Mr. Small

Farm Patterns

On the Farm

Henry and Mudge and the Wild Goose Chase
Meet a Baby Chicken

Pigs on the Family Farm

Hooray for Farmers

Snowflake

Don’'t Worry Wuddles

Strong as an Ox

Stubborn as a Mule

Cows Go Boo

Click, Clack, Quack to School

Kinsey-Warnock, Natalie

Morpurgo, Michael
Park, Barbara
Voigt, Cynthia
Fleischman, Sid
Cronin, Doreen
Cronin, Doreen
Stevens, Jan
Boothroyd, Jennifer
Dayton, Connor
Dayton, Connor
Dayton, Connor
Dieker, Wendy
Lenski, Lois
Olson, Nathan
Ottina, Laura
Rylant, Cynthia
Silverman, Buffy
Stiefel, Chana
Waldendorf, Kurt
Weyn, Suzanne
Judge, Lita
Lilley, Matt

Lilley, Matt
Webb, Steve
Cronin, Doreen

Call #
J Fantasy Macd Mrs 3
J GN Renn
J History Amer Jose
J History Amer Kris
J History Blos
J History Durb
J History Hess
J History Jank
J History Macl Sara 3
J History Morp
J History Ryan
J History Wigg
J History Wild Litt 3
J History Wilk Caro 5
J History Wilk Caro 7
J Mystery Cron JJ 1
J Mystery Eric
J Mystery Keen 6
J Reality Amer Blai 1
J Reality Amer Blai 2
J Reality Jone Unus 1
J Reality Kins
J Reality Morp
J Reality Park 15
J Reality Voig
J SciFi Flei
J Spa F Cron
J Spa F Cron
J Spa F Stev
JR Boot
JR Dayt
JR Dayt
JR Dayt
JR Deik
JR Lens
JR Olso
JR Otti
JR Ryla
JR Silv
JR Stie
JR Wald
JR Weyn
E Judg
J 599.64
J 636.183
E Webb
E Cron

12/16/2023

AR

2.3

6.7
5.7
5.3
6.4
29
5.9
5.3
8.1
5.2
5.6
5.5
3.8

5.7
41

5.2
5.3
44
29
43

1.8
3.5
4.2

3
1.3
1.6
1.7
0.9

3.7

2.2
2.7
2.9
1.5
3.1

2.7



