

Farming

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Farmer Duck	Waddell, Martin	Big Wadd	2.2
Story County	Anderson, Derek	E Ande	1.5
Chuck's Band	Anderson, Peggy	E Ande	2.1
Pumpkin Runner	Arnold, Marsha	E Arno	RA 4.9
Tale of Two Goats	Barber, Tom	E Barb	
Sheep Dog and Sheep Sheep	Barclay, Eric	E Barc	
Job Wanted	Bateman, Teresa	E Bate	RA 3.2
Hide and Sheep	Beaty, Andrea	E Beat	2.6
Duck, Duck, Goose!	Beaumont, Karen	E Beau	0.6
No Sleep for the Sheep	Beaumont, Karen	E Beau	
Bess the Barn Stands Strong	Bedia, Elizabeth	E Bedi	RA
Stanley the farmer	Bee, William	E Bee	RA
Cock-a-Doodle-Doo-Bop	Black, Michael	E Blac	RA
Oh, Crumps!	Bock, Lee	E Bock	RA 2.8
Lulu the Big Little Chick	Bogan, Paulette	E Boga	2.1
No Small Potatoes	Bolden, Tonya	E Bold	4.8
Big Red Barn	Brown, Margaret Wise	E Brow	2.4
Christmas in the Barn	Brown, Margaret Wise	E Brow	3.2
This Little Pup	Bryant, Laura	E Brya	
Raisin: the Littlest Cow	Busch, Miriam	E Busc	2.8
Chick Chat	Bynum, Janie	E Bynu	RA
Dream Snow	Carle, Eric	E Carl	2.5
Market Day	Cordsen, Carol	E Cord	RA 1.6
Click, Clack, Moo I Love You	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	2.6
Click, Clack, Moo: Cows That Type	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	2.3
Click, Clack, Peep	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	RA 1.4
Click, Clack, Quackity-Quack	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	
Click, Clack, Splish, Splash	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	1
Click, Clack, Surprise	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	RA 2.4
Thump, Quack, Moo	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	2.8
Family for Old Mill Farm	Crum, Shutta	E Crum	3.1
Old MacDonald had a Farm	Dean, James	E Dean	
Louise: The Adventures of a Chicken	DiCamillo, Kate	E Dica	3.8
Pigs Can't Look Up	D'Onofrio, Vincent	E Dono	
Spot the Lamb on the Farm	Koken, Alexandra	E Drei	
Dumpy Saves Christmas	Edwards, Julie	E Edwa	
McGillycuddy Could	Edwards, Pamela	E Edwa	
Mixed-Up Rooster	Edwards, Pamela Duncar	E Edwa	2.4
Color Farm	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	
Henry's Map	Elliott, David	E Elli	2.5
On the Farm	Elliott, David	E Elli	1.5
Muncha! Muncha! Muncha!	Fleming, Candace	E Flem	2.4
Cow Who Clucked	Fleming, Denise	E Flem	RA
Farmer and the Circus	Frazee, Marla	E Fraz	
Farmer and the Monkey	Frazee, Marla	E Fraz	
Pirates on the Farm	Fretz, Denette	E Fret	4.5
Grandma's Farm	Garland, Michael	E Garl	
Chickens to the Rescue	Himmelman, John	E Himm	RA 1.7
Cows to the Rescue	Himmelman, John	E Himm	RA 1.9
Duck to the Rescue	Himmelman, John	E Himm	1.8
Pigs to the Rescue	Himmelman, John	E Himm	RA 1.7

Farming

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Adventures of Cow	Korc hek, Lori	E Korc	RA 1.3
Chickens on the Loose	Kurtz, Jane	E Kurt	
Down on the Farm	Kutner, Merrily	E Kutn	1.2
Three Hens and a Peacock	Laminack, Lester	E Lami	3.3
Three Hens, a Peacock, and the Enormous Egg	Laminack, Lester	E Lami	
Moo?	LaRochelle, David	E Laro	
Old Manhattan Has Some Farms	Lendroth, Susan	E Lend	RA 2.3
Pig Has a Plan	Long, Ethan	E Long	
All the Places to Love	MacLachlan, Patricia	E Macl	3.9
Chicken Talk	MacLachlan, Patricia	E Macl	
Hundred-Year Barn	MacLachlan, Patricia	E Macl	3.7
John Deere, That's Who!	Maurer, Tracy	E Maur	
Day Jimmy's Boa Ate the Wash	Noble, Trinkha Hakes	E Nobl	2.2
Fairy in a Dairy	Nolan, Lucy	E Nola	3
Harvey Potter's Balloon Farm	Nolen, Jerdine	E Nole	3.8
Oink?	Palatini, Margie	E Pala	2
Amelia Bedelia's First Field Trip	Parish, Herman	E Pari	RA 3.1
Escape Goat	Patchett, Ann	E Patc	RA
Lambslide	Patchett, Ann	E Patc	
Tw as The Night Before Thanksgiving	Pilkey, Dav	E Pilk	4
Oh, Look!	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	RA 2.1
Dinosaur Farm	Preston-Gannon, Frann	E Pres	RA
Cowy Cow	Raschka, Chris	E Rasc	1.7
One Fox	Read, Kate	E Read	
Curious George: Apple Harvest	Rey, H. A.	E Rey	
Curious George Farm to Table	Rey, H.A.	E Rey	3.1
I Like the Farm	Rotner, Shelley	E Rotn	
Puppies and Piggies	Rylant, Cynthia	E Ryla	RA 1.8
If You Want to Knit Some Mittens	Salas, Laura	E Sala	
Chickens are Coming	Samuels, Barbara	E Samu	
Chicken Dance	Sauer, Tammi	E Saue	RA 2.3
One Sheep, Two Sheep	Sauer, Tammi	E Saue	
Music for Alice	Say, Allen	E Say	4
Thanksgiving Turkey	Scheer, Julian	E Sche	4.4
Farmer Brown Goes Round and Round	Sloat, Teri	E Sloa	3.2
Silly Tilly	Spinelli, Eileen	E Spin	RA 2
Peddles	Stanton, Elizabeth	E Stan	2.7
Millie in the Snow	Steffensmeier, Alexander	E Stef	RA
Peculiar Pig	Steuerwald, Joy	E Steu	2.2
Apple Pie That Papa Baked	Thompson, Lauren	E Thom	3.7
Goose on the Farm	Wall, Laura	E Wall	
Pumpkin Day	Wallace, Nancy	E Wall	2.7
Cow Loves Cookies	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	RA 2
Duddle Puck the Puddle Duck	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	RA
Horseplay	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	2.4
Doug Unplugs on the Farm	Yaccarino, Dan	E Yacc	RA 2.7
Scarecrow's Dance	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	3.3
Business Pig	Zuill, Andrea	E Zuil	
John Deere	Green, Sara	J 338.7	4.5
Old MacDonald Had a Dragon	Baker, Ken	J 398.2	RA 3.2
Fanny's Dream	Buehner, Caralyn	J 398.2	3.7

Farming

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Old MacDino Had a Farm	Davies, Becky	J 398.2	RA
Old MacDonald Had a Boat	Goetz, Steve	J 398.2	RA
Old MacDonald Had a Truck	Goetz, Steve	J 398.2	RA
Old Mikamba Had a Farm	Isadora, Rachel	J 398.2	
Farm That Mac Built	Sauer, Tammi	J 398.2	
Old MacDonald Had a Baby	Snape, Emily	J 398.2	
Old MacDonald Had a Farm	Grimly, Gris	J 398.2 Maccd	
Old MacDonald Had a Zoo	Trapani, Iza	J 398.2 Maccd	
Farm	Arlon, Penelope	J 630	3.7
Our Farm	Rosen, Michael	J 630	6
Planters	Holmes, Kirsty	J 630.2	
Watch Me Grow	Hodge, Deborah	J 630.9173	4.7
Balers Go to Work	Berne, Emma	J 631.3	
Skid Steers Go to Work	Berne, Emma	J 631.3	
Balers	Holmes, Kirsty	J 631.3	
Tractors	Holmes, Kirsty	J 631.3	
Harvesters Go to Work	Boothroyd, Jennifer	J 631.37	
Tractors Go to Work	Boothroyd, Jennifer	J 631.37	
Combines	Holmes, Kirsty	J 631.37	
Sprayers Go to Work	Berne, Emma	J 631.5	
Plows	Holmes, Kirsty	J 631.5	
Cultivators Go to Work	Boothroyd, Jennifer	J 631.51	
Farm That Feeds Us	Castaldo, Nancy	J 631.584	
Spreaders	Holmes, Kirsty	J 631.8	
Vegetables! Life on a Produce Farm	Owen, Ruth	J 635	4.3
James Herriot's Treasury for Children	Herriot, James	J 636	
Barnyard Kids	Rudick, Dina	J 636	
Hunting and Herding Dogs	Miller, Marie-Therese	J 636.08	
Caring for Your Horse	Sexton, Colleen	J 636.1	3.7
Cows on the Family Farm	Stiefel, Chana	J 636.2	2.6
Baby Cows	Schuetz, Kari	J 636.207	1.3
Sheep on the Family Farm	Stiefel, Chana	J 636.3	2.7
Baby Sheep	Leaf, Christine	J 636.307	1.2
Baby Goats	Schuetz, Kari	J 636.39	1
Goats on the Family Farm	Stiefel, Chana	J 636.39	2.6
Kid's Guide to Keeping Chickens	Caughey, Melissa	J 636.5	
Chicken	Markovics, Joyce	J 636.5	2.8
Polish Chicken	Markovics, Joyce	J 636.5	2.6
Chickenology	Sandri, Barbara	J 636.5	
Chickens on the Family Farm	Stiefel, Chana	J 636.5	2.4
Henrietta's Guide to Caring for Your Chickens	Thomas, Isabel	J 636.5	3.9
Eggs! Life on a Chicken farm	Owen, Ruth	J 636.5142	3.7
Turkeys	Endres, Hollie	J 636.592	1.5
Turkeys on the Family Farm	Stiefel, Chana	J 636.592	2.8
Meat: from the Farm to Your Table	Hasan, Heather	J 641.36	
Pioneer Farm Cooking	Gunderson, Mary	J 641.5	5.3
Drawing Pets and Farm Animals	Cook, Trevor	J 743.6	
It's Fun to Draw Farm Animals	Bergin, Mark	J 743.69	
Squeal and Squawk: Barnyard Talk	Pearson, Susan	J 811.54	4.2
Who Swallowed Harold?	Pearson, Susan	J 811.54	3.3
Laura Ingalls Wilder	Wadsworth, Ginger	J B Wilder	3.5

Farming

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle's Farm	MacDonald, Betty	J Fantasy Macd Mrs 3	
Big Bad Fox	Renner, Benjamin	J GN Renn	2.3
Josefina books	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Jose	
Kirsten Books	Shaw, Janet	J History Amer Kris	
Gathering of Days	Blos, Joan	J History Blos	6.7
Journal of C.J. Jackson, The: A Dust Bowl Migrant	Durbin, William	J History Durb	5.7
Out of the Dust	Hesse, Karen	J History Hess	5.3
Survival in the Storm: The Dust Bowl Diary of Grac	Janke, Katelan	J History Jank	6.4
Caleb's Story	MacLachlan, Patricia	J History Macl Sara 3	2.9
War Horse	Morpurgo, Michael	J History Morp	5.9
Esperanza Rising	Ryan, Pam	J History Ryan	5.3
Rebecca of Sunnybrook Farm	Wiggin, Kate Douglas	J History Wigg	8.1
Farmer Boy	Wilder, Laura Ingalls	J History Wild Litt 3	5.2
Across the Rolling River	Wilkins, Celia	J History Wilk Caro 5	5.6
Little House of Their Own	Wilkins, Celia	J History Wilk Caro 7	5.5
Trouble with Chickens	Cronin, Doreen	J Mystery Cron JJ 1	3.8
Hank the Cowdog series	Erickson, John	J Mystery Eric	
Secret of Red Gate Farm	Keene, Carolyn	J Mystery Keen 6	5.7
Blaire	Castle, Jennifer	J Reality Amer Blai 1	4.1
Blaire Cooks Up a Plan	Castle, Jennifer	J Reality Amer Blai 2	
Unusual Chickens for the Exceptional Poultry Farr	Jones, Kelly	J Reality Jone Unus 1	5.2
As Long As There Are Mountains	Kinsey-Warnock, Natalie	J Reality Kins	5.3
Farm Boy	Morpurgo, Michael	J Reality Morp	4.4
Junie B. Jones Has a Peep In Her Pocket	Park, Barbara	J Reality Park 15	2.9
Angus and Sadie	Voigt, Cynthia	J Reality Voig	4.3
McBroom's Wonderful One-Acre Farm	Fleischman, Sid	J SciFi Flei	
Clic, Clac, Plif, Plaf	Cronin, Doreen	J Spa F Cron	1.8
Dubi Dubi Muu	Cronin, Doreen	J Spa F Cron	3.5
Carlos and the Squash Plant	Stevens, Jan	J Spa F Stev	4.2
Meet a Baby Pig	Boothroyd, Jennifer	JR Boot	3
Harvesters	Dayton, Connor	JR Dayt	1.3
Planters	Dayton, Connor	JR Dayt	1.6
Tractors	Dayton, Connor	JR Dayt	1.7
Tractors	Dieker, Wendy	JR Deik	0.9
Big Book of Mr. Small	Lenski, Lois	JR Lens	
Farm Patterns	Olson, Nathan	JR Olso	3.7
On the Farm	Ottina, Laura	JR Otti	
Henry and Mudge and the Wild Goose Chase	Rylant, Cynthia	JR Ryla	2.2
Meet a Baby Chicken	Silverman, Buffy	JR Silv	2.7
Pigs on the Family Farm	Stiefel, Chana	JR Stie	2.9
Hooray for Farmers	Waldendorf, Kurt	JR Wald	1.5
Snowflake	Weyn, Suzanne	JR Weyn	3.1
Don't Worry Wuddles	Judge, Lita	E Judg	
Strong as an Ox	Lilley, Matt	J 599.64	
Stubborn as a Mule	Lilley, Matt	J 636.183	
Cows Go Boo	Webb, Steve	E Webb	
Click, Clack, Quack to School	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	2.7